ROLINE Cat.6 (Class E) Modular Plug, STP, for
Stranded Wire, 10 pcs.

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

Gold plated
For stranded wire

Manufacturer

Product group

Product type

Colour

Quantity of ports

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

separate strain relief
Connection direction

Operating temperature
min.

Modular plugs shielded

21.17.3061 roline
ROLINE
21.17.3061

7611990176618

Package unit 10 connectors

Technical specifications
ROLINE
Connection technology TP
RJ-45 Modular Plugs
transparent
1
RJ-45
Male

no
Straight
-20 °C



Operating temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

75 °C

12 mm
11.7 mm
21.5 mm
23.9¢g

30 mm

80 mm

140 mm

0.029 kg



