ROLINE Cat.6 (Class E) Modular Plug, STP, for Stranded Wire, 10 pcs.

Product No. 21.17.3061

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 21.17.3061

EAN (single piece) 7611990176618









- Modular plugs shielded
- Gold plated
- For stranded wire
- Package unit 10 connectors

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Connection technology TP
Product type	RJ-45 Modular Plugs
Colour	transparent
Quantity of ports	1
separate strain relief	no
Connection direction	Straight
Operating temperature min.	-20 °C
Operating temperature max.	75 °C
Height	12 mm

Width	11.7 mm
Depth	21.5 mm
Weight	23.9 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	30 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	80 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	140 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.029 kg